
        A STUDY ON ENVIRONMENTAL POLLUTION 

Project submitted to Fatima College (Autonomous), Madurai18, In 

partial fulfillment of the requirement of the award of  The Degree 

of Bachelor of business administration 

 

 
            

Submitted By 

 
Mrs G.Jeevetha Lakshmi  2019BB24 

Ms C.Aarthi    2020BB01 

Ms R. Janagamari 2020BB12 

Ms K. Kavya Sri 2020BB23  

Ms C.Radhiga 2020BB37  

Ms M. Sankavi 2020BB47 

Ms M. Saranya 2020BB49    
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Under the Guidance of 

Mrs. Rosary Infanta, MBA,M.Phil,NET 

 

 
DEPARTMENT OF BBA  

FATIMA  COLLEGE (AUT ONOMOUS) 

 MADURAI-625018 

          MAY-2022 



 

FATIMA COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS) 

Re-Accredited with ‘A++’ by NAAC (Cycle – IV) 

Mary Land, Madurai 
 

 
 

To Whomsoever It May Concern 
 
 

This is to certify that the following students have completed 

their student project work under the guidance of 

Mrs.A.Rosary Infanta, Assistant Professor of Business 

administration for the Academic Year 2021-2022. 

 

 

 
 

S.No
. 

Reg.No. Name of the students Title of the project 

01 2020BB24 Mrs G.Jeevetha Lakshmi A study on Environmental 
Pollution 

02 2020BB01 Ms C.Aarthi A study on Environmental 
Pollution 

03 2020BB12 Ms R. Janagamari A study on Environmental 
Pollution 

04 2020BB23 Ms K. Kavya Sri A study on Environmental 
Pollution 

05 2020BB37 Ms C.Radhiga A study on Environmental 
Pollution 

06 2020BB47 Ms M. Sankavi A study on Environmental 
Pollution 

07 2020BB49 Ms M. Saranya A study on Environmental 
Pollution 

08 2020BB55 Ms M.Sivaranjani A study on Environmental 
Pollution 

09 2020BB69 Ms K.Vanitha A study on Environmental 
Pollution 

 
 

Project Guide Co-Ordinator 

Environmental Education 



 



A STUDY ON NATURAL RESOURCES 

 
Project submitted to Fatima College (Autonomous), Madurai 18, In partial fulfillment of the 

requirement of the award of The Degree of Bachelor of business administration. 

 

 
Submitted By: 

Ms. Abinayashree 2020BB02 

Ms. Rakku 2020BB38 

Ms. Shree shobini 2020BB53 

Ms. Shivadharshini 2020BB52 

Ms. Subhashree 2020BB59 

Ms. Tanushrii raj 2020BB63 

 

 
 

Under the Guidance of 

Mrs. Rosary Infanta,MBA,M.Phil,NET 

 

DEPARTMENT OF BBA 

FATIMA COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS) 

MADURAI – 625018 

MAY, 2022 



FATIMA COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS) 

Re-Accredited with ‘A++’ by NAAC (Cycle – IV) 
Mary Land, Madurai 

 

 

To Whomsoever It May Concern 

 

This is to certify that the following students have completed their student 

project work under the guidance of Mrs.A.Rosary Infanta, Assistant 

Professor of Business administration for the Academic Year 2021-2022. 

 
 

S.No. Reg.No. Name of the students Title of the project 

01 2020BB02 Ms. Abinayashree A Study On Natural Resources 

02 2020BB38 Ms. Rakku A Study On Natural Resources 

03 2020BB53 Ms. Shree shobini A Study On Natural Resources 

04 2020BB52 Ms. Shivadharshini A Study On Natural Resources 

05 2020BB59 Ms. Subhashree A Study On Natural Resources 

06 2020BB63 Ms. Tanushrii raj A Study On Natural Resources 

 
 

 

Project Guide Co-Ordinator 

Environmental Education 



 
 
 
 
 

 

 



 



A STUDY ON ENVIRONMENTAL POLLUTION 

 

 
Project submitted to College (Autonomous), Madurai18,In partial fulfilment to 

the requirement of the requirement to the award of The Degree of Bachelor of 

Business Administration. 

 

 
Submitted By:  

Ms.S.Afrose Banu 2020BB03 

Ms.Roshini Shaikh 2020BB43 

Ms.N.Nivetha 2020BB31 

Ms.R.Vaishnave 2020BB67 

Ms.R.SreeRanjani 2020BB57 

MS.B.Yavaneka Shree 2020BB70 

MS.S.Suruthi 2020BB60 

Ms.B.Pooja 2020BB34 

 

Under Guidance of 

Rosary Infanta,MBA, M. Phil, NET 
 
 

 
DEPARTMENT OF BBA 

FATIMA COLLEGE (Autonomous) 

                     MADURAI-625018 

May 2022 



FATIMA COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS) 

Re-Accredited with ‘A++’ by NAAC (Cycle – IV) 
Mary Land, Madurai 

 

 

To Whomsoever It May Concern 

This is to certify that the following students have completed their 

student project work under the guidance of Mrs.A.Rosary Infanta, 

Assistant Professor of Business administration for the Academic 

Year 2021-2022. 

 

 
 
 

S.No
. 

Reg.No. Name of the 

students 

Title of the project 

01 2020BB03 Ms.S.Afrose Banu A Study On Environmental 
Pollution 

02 2020BB43 Ms.Roshini Shaikh A Study On Environmental 
Pollution 

03 2020BB31 Ms.N.Nivetha A Study On Environmental 
Pollution 

04 2020BB67 Ms.R.Vaishnave A Study On Environmental 
Pollution 

05 2020BB57 Ms.R.SreeRanjani A Study On Environmental 
Pollution 

06 2020BB70 MS.B.Yavaneka 
Shree 

A Study On Environmental 
Pollution 

07 2020BB60 MS.S.Suruthi A Study On Environmental 
Pollution 

08 2020BB34 Ms.B.Pooja A Study On Environmental 
Pollution 

 
 

 

Project Guide Co-Ordinator 

Environmental Education 



 

 

 
 

 



A STUDY ON NATURAL RESOURCES 

Project submitted to Fatima college (Autonomous), Madurai.18, In partial fulfillment of 

There requirement of the ward the degree of bachelor of business administration. 

 

 
Submitted by, 

R. Akshaya (2020BB04) 

N. Divya (2020BB07) 

P.lavanya (2020BB26) 

V. Niranjana(2020BB30) 

R. Ramya(2020BB41) 

A.SavariNitheesha(2020BB50) 

 
Under the Guidance of 

Mrs. Rosary Infanta,MBA,M.Phil,NET 

 

DEPARTMENT OF BBA 

FATIMA COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS) 

MADURAI – 625018 

MAY- 2022 



 

FATIMA COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS) 

Re-Accredited with ‘A++’ by NAAC (Cycle – IV) 
Mary Land, Madurai 

 

 

To Whomsoever It May Concern 

 

This is to certify that the following students have completed their student 

project work under the guidance of Mrs.A.Rosary Infanta, Assistant Professor 

of Business administration for the Academic Year 2021-2022. 

 
 
 
 

S.No. Reg.No. Name of the students Title of the project 

01 2020BB04 R. Akshaya A Study On Natural Resources 

02 2020BB07 N. Divya A Study On Natural Resources 

03 2020BB26 P.lavanya A Study On Natural Resources 

04 2020BB30 V. Niranjana A Study On Natural Resources 

05 2020BB41 R. Ramya A Study On Natural Resources 

06 2020BB50 A.SavariNitheesha A Study On Natural Resources 

 
 

Project Guide Co-Ordinator 

Environmental  Education



 



A STUDY ON ECO SYSTEM 

Project submitted to Fatima College (Autonomous), Madurai 18, 

In partial fulfilment of the requirement of the award of 

The Degree of Bachelor of business administration. 

 
 

 
Submitted By 

Antho Monica Meenu.A (2020BB05) 

Juhitha.M (2020BB17) 

Kavya.S (2020BB22) 

Lakshmi Priya.R (2020BB24) 

Pasuvathi.B (2020BB32) 

Ramya.B (2020BB39) 

Shanmuga Priya.P (2020BB51) 

Thilippa.T (2020BB66) 

Jessica.A (2020BB71) 

 
Under the Guidance of 

Mrs.A.Rosary Infanta,MBA, M.Phil,NET 

 
 
 

 
DEPARTMENT OF BBA 

FATIMA COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS) 

MADURAI-625018 

MAY, 2021 



 

FATIMA COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS) 

Re-Accredited with ‘A++’ by NAAC (Cycle – IV) 
Mary Land, Madurai 

 

 

To Whomsoever It May Concern 

 

This is to certify that the following students have completed their student 

project work under the guidance of Mrs.A.Rosary Infanta, Assistant 

Professor of Business administration for the Academic Year 2021-2022. 

 
 
 
 

S.No. Reg.No. Name of the students Title of the project 

01 2020BB05 Antho Monica Meenu.A A Study On Eco System 

02 2020BB17 Juhitha.M A Study On Eco System 

03 2020BB22 Kavya.S A Study On Eco System 

04 2020BB24 Lakshmi Priya.R A Study On Eco System 

05 2020BB32 Pasuvathi.B A Study On Eco System 

06 2020BB39 Ramya.B A Study On Eco System 

07 2020BB51 Shanmuga Priya.P A Study On Eco System 

08 2020BB66 Thilippa.T A Study On Eco System 

09 2020BB71 Jessica.A A Study On Eco System 

 
 

 

Project Guide Co-Ordinator 

Environmental  Education



 
 
 
 

 

 



 



A STUDY ON ECOSYSTEM 

 
 

Project submitted to Fatima College(Autonomous), Madurai 18, 

In partial fulfilment of the requirement of the awarded of 

The Degree of Bachelor of Business Administration. 

 

 

 
Submitted By: 

Ms. V. Hemavarshini-(2020BB09) 

Ms.V.Joseda - (2020BB15) 

Ms. S. Sripriya- (2020BB58) 

Ms. G .Swetha - (2020BB61) 

Ms. G .Swetha - (2020BB62) 

Ms. S . Thavapriya –(2020BB64) 

 
 

Under the Guidance of 

Mrs. Rosary Infanta,MBA,M.Phil,NET 

DEPARTMENT OF BBA 

FATIMA COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS) 

MADURAI – 625018 

MARCH, 2022 



FATIMA COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS) 

Re-Accredited with ‘A++’ by NAAC (Cycle – IV) 
Mary Land, Madurai 

 

 
 
 

To Whomsoever It May Concern 

 

This is to certify that the following students have completed their student 

project work under the guidance of Mrs.A.Rosary Infanta, Assistant 

Professor of Business administration for the Academic Year 2021-2022. 

 
 
 
 

S.No. Reg.No. Name of the students Title of the project 

01 2020BB09 Ms. V. Hemavarshini A Study On Eco System 

02 2020BB15 Ms.V.Joseda A Study On Eco System 

03 2020BB58 Ms. S. Sripriya A Study On Eco System 

04 2020BB61 Ms. G .Swetha A Study On Eco System 

05 2020BB62 Ms. G .Swetha A Study On Eco System 

06 2020BB64 Ms. S . Thavapriya A Study On Eco System 

 
 

 

Project Guide Co-Ordinator 

Environmental Education 



 



A study on Air Pollution 
Project submitted to Fatima College (Autonomous), Madurai-18 

In Partial Fulfilment of the requirements of the award of the Degree of 

Bachelor of business administration. 

Submitted by 

Ms. IYASHIKA.P (2020BB10) 

Ms. KARTHIKA.R (2020BB20) 

Ms. KAVIYA.K (2020BB21) 

Ms. MONAL.K (2020BB28) 

Ms. ROOBASHRI.N (2020BB42) 

Ms. SAMINA BEGAM.M (2020BB46) 

Ms. SANTOSINI.T.H (2020BB48) 

 
Under the Guidance of 

 
Mrs. Rosary Infanta,MBA,M.Phil,NET 

 

 
DEPARTMENT OF BBA 

 
FATIMA COLLEGE (Autonomous) 

MADURAI-625018 

May 2022 



FATIMA COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS) 

Re-Accredited with ‘A++’ by NAAC (Cycle – IV) 
Mary Land, Madurai 

 

 
 

 

To Whomsoever It May Concern 

 

This is to certify that the following students have completed their student 

project work under the guidance of Mrs.A.Rosary Infanta, Assistant Professor 

of Business administration for the Academic Year 2021-2022. 

 
 
 
 

S.No. Reg.No. Name of the student Title of the project 

01 2020BB10 Ms. Iyashika.P A study on Air Pollution 

02 2020BB20 Ms. Karthika.R A study on Air Pollution 

03 2020BB21 Ms. Kaviya.K A study on Air Pollution 

04 2020BB28 Ms. Monal.K A study on Air Pollution 

05 2020BB42 Ms. Roobashri.N A study on Air Pollution 

06 2020BB46 Ms. Samina Begam.M A study on Air Pollution 

07 2020BB48 Ms. Santosini.T.H A study on Air Pollution 

 
 

 

Project Guide Co-Ordinator 

Environmental Education 



 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 



 



A STUDY ON NATURAL RESOURCES 
 

Project submitted to Fatima college (Autonomous),Madurai 18,Inpartial fulfilment of the requirement of 

the award of The Degree of Bachelor of business administration. 

Submitted by: 
 

S.Jaishali 2020BB11 
 

P. Josephine Anitha 2020BB14 

G.Kabila 2020BB18 

K.Lavanya 2020BB25 

B.Madhumitha 2020BB27 

R.Pavithra 2020BB33 

M.Ramya 2020BB40 

R.Sivaraksha 2020BB54 

 
 

Under the Guidance of 

Mrs. Rosary Infanta,MBA,M.Phil,NET 

 

DEPARTMENT OF BBA 

  FATIMA COLLEGE(Autonomous)       

                                                                                                                                       MADURAI-625018 

                                                                        MAY-2022 



FATIMA COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS) 

Re-Accredited with ‘A++’ by NAAC (Cycle – IV) 
Mary Land, Madurai 

 

 

To Whomsoever It May Concern 

 

This is to certify that the following students have completed their student project work 

under the guidance of Mrs.A.Rosary Infanta, Assistant Professor of Business 

administration for the Academic Year 2021-2022. 

 
 

S.No. Reg.No. Name of the students Title of the project 

01 2020BB11 S.Jaishali A study of natural resources 

02 2020BB14 P.Josephine Anitha A study of natural resources 

03 2020BB18 G.Kabila A study of natural resources 

04 2020BB25 K.Lavanya A study of natural resources 

05 2020BB27 B.Madhumitha A study of natural resources 

06 2020BB33 R.Pavithra A study of natural resources 

07 2020BB40 M.Ramya A study of natural resources 

08 2020BB54 R.Sivaraksha A study of natural resources 

 
 

                        Project Guide 

                                                                                                                                           Co-Ordinator  

                                                                                                 Environmental Education



 



 



 

A STUDY ON WATER POLLUTION 
 

Project submitted to Fatima College (Autonomous), Madurai-18,In partial fulfilment of the 

requirement of the award of  The degree of Bachelor of Business Administration. 

 

 
Submitted By: 

 

K. Jaya Meena -2020BB13 
 

M. Nazilla -2020BB 
 

K. Jothilega-2020BB16 

T.Vaishnavi-2020BB68 

N.Ruba sri-2020BB44 

I. Rabiya Bashree-2020BB36 
 

Under the Guidance of 

Mrs. Rosary Infanta,MBA,M.Phil,NET 
 

 

 

 
DEPARTMENT OF BBA 

FATIMA COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS) 

MADURAI-18 

MAY-2022 

lenovo
Typewritten text
29



 
 

FATIMA COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS) 

Re-Accredited with ‘A++’ by NAAC (Cycle – IV) 
Mary Land, Madurai 

 

 
 

 

To Whomsoever It May Concern 

 

This is to certify that the following students have completed their student 

project work under the guidance of Mrs.A.Rosary Infanta, Assistant Professor 

of Business administration for the Academic Year 2021-2022. 

 
 
 
 

S.No. Reg.No. Name of the students Title of the project 

01 2020BB13 K. Jaya Meena A Study On Water Pollution 

02 2020BB29 M. Nazilla A Study On Water Pollution 

03 2020BB16 K. Jothilega A Study On Water Pollution 

04 2020BB68 T.Vaishnavi A Study On Water Pollution 

05 2020BB44 N.Ruba sri A Study On Water Pollution 

06 2020BB36 I. Rabiya Bashree A Study On Water Pollution 

 
 

 

Project Guide Co-Ordinator 

Environmental  Education
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